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ELITE FEMMES Tableau principal

SERME C.
11-3 11-8 11-1

1 1 - 1I - 00001 - SERME CAMILLE

2 16 - 2B - 00061 - BREVARD-BELLIOT L

ROMBA E.
11-8 11-7 11-4

3 8 - 1I - 00007 - ROMBA ELISE

4 9 - 1N - 00021 - MUNOS ANA

ALLINCKX A.
11-3 11-3 11-2

5 4 - 1I - 00005 - ALLINCKX AMBRE

6 13 - 2A - 00054 - GUYOT INES

BARBEAU L.
11-6 11-6 11-4

7 5 - 1I - 00012 - BARBEAU LEA

8 12 - 1N - 00018 - ASENSI MAHE

LEMARCHAND
11-3 11-2 11-4

9 11 - 2A - 00033 - MICHELOT OCEANE

10 6 - 1I - 00010 - LEMARCHAND NINON

VILLARD E.
11-2 11-1 11-2

11 14 - 2A - 00040 - MEBAREK MELISSA

12 3 - 1I - 00004 - VILLARD ENORA

STEPHAN M.
11-0 11-4 11-0

13 10 - 1N - 00016 - MAINGOT LAURIANE

14 7 - 1I - 00006 - STEPHAN MARIE

ALVES M.
11-6 11-5 11-2

15 15 - 2A - 00043 - LUCAS MARCUZZO R

16 2 - 1I - 00003 - ALVES MELISSA

SERME C.
11-1 11-4 11-6

ALLINCKX A.
12-10 11-5 11-3

VILLARD E.
11-1 11-3 11-4

ALVES M.
11-3 7-11 11-3 11-1

3 - 4 slot 1

06-03-2021 15:00

3 - 4 slot 2

06-03-2021 17:00

07-03-2021 15:00

ELITE FEMMES Plateau 3 - 4

07-03-2021 13:00

1 1

2 2

ELITE FEMMES Plateau 5 - 8

7 - 8 slot 1

06-03-2021 13:00

1 1 - 1I - 00007 - ROMBA ELISE

2 4 - 1I - 00012 - BARBEAU LEA

LEMARCHAND
11-0 11-0 11-0 Ab

3 3 - 1I - 00010 - LEMARCHAND NINON

4 2 - 1I - 00006 - STEPHAN MARIE

07-03-2021 11:00

ELITE FEMMES Plateau 7 - 8

07-03-2021 11:00

1 1

2 2 - 1I - 00006 - STEPHAN MARIE
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ELITE FEMMES Plateau 9 - 16

MUNOS A.
11-4 8-11 11-9 11-7

1 1 - 2B - 00061 - BREVARD-BELLIOT LI

2 8 - 1N - 00021 - MUNOS ANA

ASENSI M.
11-6 11-0 11-6

3 4 - 2A - 00054 - GUYOT INES

4 5 - 1N - 00018 - ASENSI MAHE

MICHELOT O.
11-6 11-7 11-7

5 6 - 2A - 00033 - MICHELOT OCEANE

6 3 - 2A - 00040 - MEBAREK MELISSA

LUCAS MARC
11-7 11-4 10-12 11-5

7 7 - 1N - 00016 - MAINGOT LAURIANE

8 2 - 2A - 00043 - LUCAS MARCUZZO R

11 - 12 slot 1

06-03-2021 12:00

11 - 12 slot 2

06-03-2021 12:00

07-03-2021 10:00

ELITE FEMMES Plateau 11 - 12

07-03-2021 10:00

1 1

2 2

ELITE FEMMES Plateau 13 - 16

15 - 16 slot 1

06-03-2021 12:00

1 1 - 2B - 00061 - BREVARD-BELLIOT LI

2 4 - 2A - 00054 - GUYOT INES

15 - 16 slot 2

06-03-2021 12:00

3 3 - 2A - 00040 - MEBAREK MELISSA

4 2 - 1N - 00016 - MAINGOT LAURIANE

07-03-2021 10:00

ELITE FEMMES Plateau 15 - 16

07-03-2021 10:00

1 1

2 2
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